Town of Saugus Weekly Covid19 Reporting Form:

Total Cases: 49
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Age

Groups:

Breakthrough Cases: 19 (39%**)

Age Groups

11-16: 17-23: 24-29:

Gender Ratio

= Male:

= Female:

30-39:

40-59:

0+:

8/7/21 - 8/13/21
Age Groups:

0-10:
11-16:
17-23:
24-29:
30-39:
40-59:
60+:

Metrics Break Down:

Male:
Female:

**Breakthrough cases indicate positive
cases among vaccinated individuals.
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